
COCKTAILS

Mango Mule  
Sugar House Vodka, mango purée, lime, & ginger beer

Limoncello  
Beehive Gin, Limoncello, mint & lemon, Prosecco

Fig & Walnut Whiskey Fizz  
Sugar House Rye Whiskey, fig purée, maple syrup, fig & walnut

bitters, lemon

Cucumber Mint Refresher  
Effen Cucumber Vodka, basil & lime, splash of tonic

Rosemary Paloma  
Hornitos Reposado Tequila, grapefruit, lime, rosemary simple

syrup & rhubarb sea salt bitters

9

9

9

8

8

BEERS

Michalob  

Coors Light  

Seasonal  
Ask your server

3.5

3.5

4.5

Corona  

Stella Artois  

Guinness  

3.75

4.5

5

Michelob Ultra  

Bud Light  

Budweiser  

Miller Lite  

Coors Light  

Blue Moon, Belgian White  

Blue Moon, Light Sky  

3.25

3.25

3.25

3.25

3.25

3.50

3.50

DRAFT BOTTLES

CANS



ROSÉS
&

SPARKLING 
WINES

Carol Shelton, Rendezvous, Rosé  
2022 Mendocino

strawberries, crisp & dry

Figuière, Méditerranée, Rosé  
2022 Provence

white flowers, salt-sea influenced minerality

Soter, Planet Oregon, Brut Rosé  
2022 Willamette Valley

﻿pinot noir, watermelon candy & oregon berries

Adami, Brut, Prosecco  
2020 Veneto

﻿pear, peach, & apple palate, citrusy finish

Gloria Ferrer, Brut, Sparkling Wine  
NV Sonoma

creamy, toasted almond

Veuve Cliquot, Yellow Label, Brut,
Champagne  
NV Reims

orchard fruits, elegant undertones of vanilla

GLASS

7

BOTTLE

34

9 42

10 48

11 52

60

125



WHITE
WINES

Riff, Pinot Grigio  
2021 Alto Adige

light-dried citrus, hint of floral notes

Spy Valley, Sauvignon Blanc  
2022 Marlborough

kiwi, lime zest, passion fruit, & sweet herbs

Scaia Bianco, Chardonnay &
Garganega  
2022 Trevenezie

pineapple, pear & mango, hints of banana

Kendal Jackson, Vintner's Reserve,
Chardonnay  
2022 Sonoma

supple textures, oaky

Mer Soleil, Reserve, Chardonnay  
2021 Monterey

luscious fruit, opulent textures, full-bodied

GLASS

6

BOTTLE

29

10 48

8 39

9 42

10 48

RED
WINES

Böen, Pinot Noir  
2021 Monterey

ripe fruit, bright acidity & toasty oak

Los Dos, Garnacha  
2022 Campo de Borja

black cherry & cranberry, subtle smoky

overtones

Tapiz Alta, Malbec  
2019 Mendoza

juicy fresh plum, violets & cedar

GLASS

10

BOTTLE

48

7 34

49

HOUSE
WINES

BLACK BOX Riesling  

BLACK BOX Chardonnay  

BLACK BOX Cabernet  

GLASS
5

5

5



CALIFORNIA 
CABS

Browne, Forest Project  
2021 Paso Robles

plum, dried fruits, hints of cedar

Obsidian  
2021 Lake County

chunky tannins, dried plums & cloves

Quilt  
2021 Napa

exuberant aromas of dark cherry strudel, ripe

blackberry & cocoa nibs

Caymus Vineyards  
2021 Napa

lush aromas & flavors of cocoa, cassis & ripe

berries

Silver Oak  
2018 Alexander Valley

fresh, juicy, fruit-forward core, graceful texture

   

GLASS

10

BOTTLE

49

18 82

115

185

208

Rum Chata  

Romano Sambuca  

Frangelico  

Kahlua  

Limoncello  

Baileys Irish Cream  

B & B  

Amaretto Disaronno  

Courvoisier  

Grand Marnier  

Drambuie  

Remy Martin Cognac  

4

4.5

5

5

5.5

5.5

5.5

6

6

7

8

9.5

LIQUORS



SPIRITS

Sugar House  

Effen Cucumber  

Stoli  

Titos  

5 Wives, Heavenly, Sinful  

Ketal One  

Absolut, Citron  

Grey Goose  

Chopin  

4

4

4.5

5

5

5

5

7

8

VODKA GIN

TEQUILA & MEZCAL

RUM

WHISKEY

SCOTCH

Beefeater  

Madam Patrini  

Beehive  

Uncle Val's  

Henricks  

Bombay  

Tanqueray  

4.5

5

5.5

6

6

6

6

El Jimador  

Hornitos  

1800 Silver  

1800 Reposado  

1800 Coconut  

Casamigos  

Silver Patron  

Don Julio Blanco  

Don Julio 1942  

Clase Azul Reposado  

Wahaka Mezcal  

Bozal Mezcal  

4

5

6

6.5

6.5

9

10

10

25

30

6

8

Captain Morgan  

Bacardi  

Bacardi Limon  

Malibu  

Myers's Dark Rum  

Kirk & Sweeney  

3.5

3.5

4

4

4

10

Crown  

Crown Apple  

Crown Caramel  

Jack Daniels  

Jack Daniels Honey  

Sugar House Rye  

High West Bourbon  

High West Double Rye  

High West Rendezvous  

Jameson  

Elijiah Craig  

Pendleton  

Woodford Reserve  

Basil Hayden  

6

5.5

6

6

6

7

7

8

12.5

6.5

7

7

8

9

Dewars White Label  

Chivas Regal  

Johnny Walker Black  

Belvenie Double Wood  

Balvenie Caribbean Cask  

Water Proof  

Glenlivet 15  

Glenfiddich 14  

5

8

8

14

18

7

11

12


